23 Bl = (peaa) Aghadain) Aihaiall g £ o) s LSl Ban gl (o £ ogbaall (g siad) jlagy)
PAID ANNUAL RENT FOR HOUSING UNIT BY TYPE & COMMUNITY (URBAN) - EMIRATE OF DUBAI

(Value in 000 a2 iYL el )

S s
ST Part A. House
Aty el Gaa gl dae
Rent Value No. Of HU
- 0 0
AL RASS 833 9
AL DHAGAYA 2,414 117
AL BUTEEN 0 0
AL SABKHA 0 0
AYAL NASIR 5,792 263
AL MURAR 2,037 58
NAIF 3,808 105
AL REGA 0 0
AL BARAHA 6,036 137
AL MUTEENA 8,824 141
AL MURQABAT 1,718 29
REGA AL BUTEEN 0 0
ABU HAIL 15,145 405
HOR AL ANZ 5,604 165
AL KHBEESI 436 24
PORT SAEED 627 32
AL WAHEDA 2,229 29
HOR AL ANZ EAST 1,451 69
AL MAMZER 0 0
NAD SHAMMA 0 0
AL GARHOUD 0 0
UM RAMOOL 0 0

AL RASHIDIYA 26,141 913

S S
Arabic House

Ay dad

Rent Value

0
3,178
8,826
1,567

8,614
6,731
17,415

535
6,516
2,472

20,675
56,223
585

25,798
828

2,148
34,670

Cilaa gl) dae

No. Of HU

0
14
80
50

0
89
85

144

105

68

229

612

295
11

20
443

Part Villa
Al Al

Rent Value

0
0

70

197
3,380
30

4,458

108

76

1,557

315

50

95

2,527

Silaa gl dae

No. Of HU

0
0

61

4y datl)

Rent Value

o O o o o

4,743
2,646

19,349
18,345
599

22,385
38,025
1,322
4,790
12,551
2,301
3,318
1,637

92,857

37,761

Silaa gl dae

No. Of HU

0
0

10

109
145

148
226

20
92
17
30
10
663

273

Table Code GC05-04-14 Js 3a)

Flat Aadaisl) ARl

Al dagdl) Gl gl) das

Rent Value No. Of HU
10,691 80 - 111
52,237 1,173 sl 112
122,632 1,645 el 113
50,009 1,234 obdl 114
34,384 582 adl 115
89,617 1,814 alide 116
351,726 5,529 ol 117
375,150 6,096 <l 118
123,611 2,299 @l 119
298,542 3,364 Aldh 122
301,386 3,331 iphdl 123
744,206 8,430 cld 124
28,120 384 bl 4, 125
32,834 473 dw sl 126
204,181 3,674 el 127
1,964 42 andll 128
79,228 1,255 s ) 129
1,310 25 suasll 132
115,594 2,322 G el ) 133
7,628 115 ool 134
0 0 Ll 213
19,921 346 2880 214
234 10 Jseuel 215
3,440 38 sl 216



(Value in 000 a8 Cil¥l el )

Cont'd Table Code GC05-04-14 Jsall 3 U

i gl Alea Al Sl (Sua Jus 8 Al ci o [ 48
ST Total Of Units Others Collective Labours Camp Room/Rooms L ot} Akaiall
Ay dad Colaa gl Ay dad Cohaa gl e Al Al il gl) dse Al Al il gl) dse Al dagdl) G gl) dse
Rent Value No. Of HU Rent Value No. Of HU Rent Value No. Of HU Rent Value No. Of HU Rent Value No. Of HU
- 10,691 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 111
AL RASS 60,093 1,204 0 0 3,805 7 0 0 40 1 el 112
AL DHAGAYA 140,122 1,848 0 0 6,220 5 0 0 30 1 Ll 113
AL BUTEEN 54,799 1,290 0 0 3,223 6 0 0 0 0 oldl 114
AL SABKHA 41,324 593 0 0 6,940 11 0 0 0 0 aud 115
AYAL NASIR 110,241 2,188 0 0 6,198 18 0 0 20 4 »abidee 116
AL MURAR 366,920 5,720 303 12 1,320 3 0 0 60 2 oAl 117
NAIF 417,379 6,406 80 3 18,210 46 0 0 0 0 b 118
AL REGA 124,361 2,300 0 0 750 1 0 0 0 0 @l 119
AL BARAHA 326,220 3,696 0 0 300 1 0 0 1,261 74 ald 122
AL MUTEENA 341,782 3,814 0 0 2,185 5 0 0 1,146 50 Ll 123
AL MURQABAT 751,325 8,545 0 0 2,300 12 0 0 0 0 clédl 124
REGA AL BUTEEN 28,120 384 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 chdlds, 125
ABU HAIL 95,849 1,349 0 0 0 0 0 352 10 de sl 126
HOR AL ANZ 304,380 4,688 0 0 0 0 0 0 239 7 sl 127
AL KHBEESI 4,443 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 3 e=nall 128
PORT SAEED 85,123 1,338 0 0 0 0 0 0 478 31 e s 129
AL WAHEDA 44,404 506 15 1 0 0 0 0 944 49 sus gl 132
HOR AL ANZ EAST 120,174 2,419 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 G4 5l Hs 133
AL MAMZER 11,297 165 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 3 ool 134
NAD SHAMMA 1,587 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Lix 213
AL GARHOUD 112,873 1,011 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 Al 214
UM RAMOOL 2,498 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 116 6 dseyel 215
AL RASHIDIYA 105,384 1,762 0 0 0 0 0 0 845 34 Ll 216



(Value in 000 a2 iYL el )

COMMUNITY

AL TWAR FIRST

AL TWAR SECOND

AL TWAR THIRD

AL NAHDA FIRST

AL QUSAIS FIRST

AL QUSAIS SECOND
AL QUSAIS THIRD

AL NAHDA SECOND

AL QUSAIS IND. FIRST
AL QUSAIS IND. SECOND
MUHAISANAH THIRD
MUHAISANAH FOURTH
AL QUSAIS IND. THIRD
AL QUSAIS IND. FOURTH
MURDAF

MUHAISANAH FIRST
AL MEZHAR FIRST

AL MEZHAR SECOND
MUHAISANAH SECOND
OUD AL MUTEEN

AL KHAWANEEJ ONE
AL KHAWANEEJ TWO
AL AYAS

AL SUQ AL KABEER

AL HAMRIYA

UM HURAIR FIRST

S s
Part A. House
Aty el Gaa gl dae
Rent Value No. Of HU

1,134 45
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
16 1
947 25
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
417 33
0 0

0 0

0 0
57 2
140 7
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0

0 0
2,004 66
609 15
0 0

S S
Arabic House

Aty el Glaa gl dae
Rent Value No. Of HU

4,622 38
170 3
280 4
0 0

0 0
702 11
7,160 86
0 0

0 0
63 1
0 0
4,349 41
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
1,032 15

70 1
0 0

0 0

0 0
180 4
0 0
4,150 36
1,201 9
0 0

Part Villa
4y dal)

Rent Value

509

141

262
0

o o o o

384

30

15
12

Silaa gl dae

No. Of HU

1

o a o o o o o o o o N o o o L= w ~

P

Villa
Al Al
Rent Value
1,970
7,444
5,588
0
0
2,438
2,317

344,032
4,450
14,750

4,791

1,857
140

Silaa gl dae

No. Of HU
19
31
45
0
0
15
16

3,107
32
114
42

Cont'd Table Code GC05-04-14 Jsaall 3 a1

i
Flat

Al dagdl)
Rent Value
22,858
0
0
9,108
387,407
72,478
0
23,221
28,747
31,205
0
65,379
1,719
5,389
1,563
39,038

411

o O o o

259,180
207,985

33,333

Silaa gl dae

No. Of HU

421
0
0
157
5,740
1,715

615
708
619

573
42
158
27

265

o O o

6,175
4,571
702

": ‘1 34l) dabia

S skl

Al skl

A )kl

S gl

S Lanaill

Al anadl)

A Ganadll

AUl 3agall

S e liall auadl)
Al deliall anadl)
Al A

A deluall anadl)
Tl ) daeluall (ancadl)
Al

Y ans

Y sl

Al a5l

Aihadl a0

DR P

S LFR PR

el

xSl G5 gl

deall

S a )

226
227
228
231
232
233
234
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
251
261
262
263
264
265
281
282
283
312
313

314



(Value in 000 &3 GlL 4l )

Cont'd Table Code GC05-04-14 Jsall 3o U

i gl Alea Sl (S Al ci o [ 488
ST Total Of Units Collective Labours Camp Room/Rooms L ot} Akaiall
Ay Al Colaa gl e Ay dad Cohaa gl e Al Al i gl) dse Al Al il gl) dse Al dagdl) G gl) dse
Rent Value No. Of HU Rent Value No. Of HU Rent Value No. Of HU Rent Value No. Of HU Rent Value No. Of HU
AL TWAR FIRST 31,093 537 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 SISV skl 226
AL TWAR SECOND 7,755 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Al )kl 227
AL TWAR THIRD 6,130 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A ikl 228
AL NAHDA FIRST 9,108 157 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Ss¥isadl 231
AL QUSAIS FIRST 387,407 5,740 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 S panaill 232
AL QUSAIS SECOND 75,739 1,745 0 0 0 0 0 0 105 3 Al Gapadll 233
AL QUSAIS THIRD 10,544 129 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A panaidll 234
AL NAHDA SECOND 23,249 616 0 0 28 1 0 0 0 0 Al sl 241
AL QUSAIS IND. FIRST 28,747 708 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 S deliall Gapaill 242
AL QUSAIS IND. SECOND 31,595 624 0 0 0 0 0 0 327 4 Al deliall Gapaill 243
MUHAISANAH THIRD 5,987 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Al dsanme 244
MUHAISANAH FOURTH 70,161 649 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 2 Al diane 245
AL QUSAIS IND. THIRD 1,719 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A eluall Gapadll 246
AL QUSAIS IND. FOURTH 5,389 158 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A N Apeliall panaill 247
MURDAF 345,595 3,134 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 e 251
MUHAISANAH FIRST 43,929 312 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 S dana 261
AL MEZHAR FIRST 15,922 136 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 SsY el 262
AL MEZHAR SECOND 4,861 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Al a5l 263
MUHAISANAH SECOND 21,528 136 0 0 20,576 2 0 0 541 13 Ll Lapa 264
OUD AL MUTEEN 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Lghadlae 265
AL KHAWANEEJ ONE 947 46 156 13 0 0 0 0 0 Y @ilsall 281
AL KHAWANEEJ TWO 540 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 345 16 Al ol A0 282
AL AYAS 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w=bell 283
AL SUQ AL KABEER 273,065 6,355 0 0 4,865 12 0 0 1,009 51 S Gl 312
AL HAMRIYA 210,513 4,620 0 0 200 1 0 0 378 23 Al 313
UM HURAIR FIRST 33,333 702 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 S umal 314



(Value in 000 a2 iYL el )

COMMUNITY

UM HURAIR SECOND
AL RAFFA

AL MANKHOOL

AL KARAMA

OUD METHA

AL MINA

AL HUDAIBA

AL JAFLIYA
ZAABEEL FIRST
JUMEIRA FIRST

AL BADA

AL SATWA

TRADE CENTER FIRST
TRADE CENTER SECOND
ZAABEEL SECOND
JUMEIRA SECOND
AL WASL

AL WASL

JUMEIRA THIRD

AL SAFFA FIRST

AL GOZE FIRST

AL GOZE SECOND
UM SUQAIM FIRST
AL SAFFA SECOND
UM SUQAIM SECOND
AL MANARA

S s
Part A. House
Aty el Gaa gl dae
Rent Value No. Of HU
0 0
719 19
100 2
0 0
0 0
0 0
87 7
8,803 203
0 0
3,485 144
9,353 279
18,374 653
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
92 3
0 0
12 1
0 0
527 19
0 0
1,393 29
0 0
1,520 40
0 0

S S
Arabic House

Aty el Glaa gl dae
Rent Value No. Of HU
0 0
6,805 91
0 0
616 5
0 0
6,264 77
140 1
15,355 178
82 1
16,587 551
24,130 192
34,289 404
0 0
0 0
15 1
4,989 19
3,316 38
0 0
325 7
0 0
6,901 100
990 9
3,715 40
235 2
4,420 50
0 0

Part Villa
Al Al Gl gl) dae
Rent Value No. Of HU

0 0
12 1
295 4
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
216 5
0 0
1,403 38
1,217 11
90 2
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
14 1
0 0
212 4
0 0
267 6
0 0
283 5
216 3
582 15
547 8

S
Villa

Al Al
Rent Value
0
1,100
10,329
0
0
0
4,795
18,436
0
90,565
105,586
29,689
0
815
276
130,655

18,561

63,533
29,677
16,052
240
84,052
60,388
52,991

39,454

Silaa gl dae

No. Of HU

0
4
76

37
114

706
769
185

591
115

375
205
90

599
431
356
271

Cont'd Table Code GC05-04-14 Jsaall 3 a1

Al dagdl)

Rent Value

17,609
236,027
305,266
577,044

81,206

21,292

58,583

16,834

0

27,259

90,295

53,264

91,515

73,757

0

14,750

33,217

10,770

400
278
916
0
350
80
911
330

Silaa gl dae

No. Of HU

242
4,918
4,709
11,524
1,463
295
1,419
473
0
209
1,755
1,100
1,159
953

81

586
88

28

": ‘1 34l) dabia

A58 o o)
el
Jsadl
Al Sl

sl a5e

Ll

Y gl Sl
Al (g laall SS,al
Ll due

AER) {) e

duasll

duasll

LA | ppen

S el
PISY

Ll 5 Al

sV pas ol

L) aal)

L) as o

3l

315
316
317
318
319
321
322
323
325
332
333
334
335
336
337
342
343
345
352
353
354
355
356
357
362
363



(Value in 000 &3 GlL 4l )

Cont'd Table Code GC05-04-14 Jsall 3o U

i gl Alea Sl (S Al ci o [ 488
ST Total Of Units Collective Labours Camp Room/Rooms L ot} Akaiall
Ay Al Colaa gl e Ay dad Cohaa gl e Al Al i gl) dse Al Al il gl) dse Al dagdl) G gl) dse
Rent Value No. Of HU Rent Value No. Of HU Rent Value No. Of HU Rent Value No. Of HU Rent Value No. Of HU
UM HURAIR SECOND 17,609 242 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Ll » el 315
AL RAFFA 244,942 5,040 0 0 150 1 0 0 129 6 i)l 316
AL MANKHOOL 320,840 4,795 0 0 4,850 4 0 0 0 0 dsaadl 317
AL KARAMA 577,694 11,531 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 2 L 318
OUD METHA 81,206 1,463 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 sl 319
AL MINA 27,556 372 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 sl 321
AL HUDAIBA 63,605 1,464 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 dpaall 322
AL JAFLIYA 60,097 980 0 0 360 1 0 0 93 6 sl 323
ZAABEEL FIRST 82 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 SV dee; 325
JUMEIRA FIRST 141,175 1,703 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,876 55 S e 332
AL BADA 230,816 3,017 0 0 0 0 0 0 235 11 gall 333
AL SATWA 135,723 2,347 8 2 0 0 0 0 9 1 sshudl 334
TRADE CENTER FIRST 92,215 1,162 0 0 700 3 0 0 0 0 SV ol SOl 335
TRADE CENTER SECOND 74,572 958 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4l )l 3S,dl - 336
ZAABEEL SECOND 291 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4l due 5 337
JUMEIRA SECOND 150,394 691 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A ) nes 342
AL WASL 55,218 744 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 1 dasll 343
AL WASL 10,770 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 dasll 345
JUMEIRA THIRD 64,482 391 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A s 352
AL SAFFA FIRST 29,965 214 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1 S¥ sl 353
AL GOZE FIRST 24,887 234 50 3 140 1 0 0 34 3 S oAl 354
AL GOZE SECOND 1,230 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Ll 5 355
UM SUQAIM FIRST 89,973 688 0 0 0 0 0 0 180 12 Y ai ol 356
AL SAFFA SECOND 60,968 440 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 3 L wall 357
UM SUQAIM SECOND 60,526 495 0 0 0 0 0 0 102 6 4l s ol 362
AL MANARA 40,331 283 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 sldl 363



(Value in 000 a2 iYL el )

COMMUNITY

AL GOZE IND. FIRST
AL GOZE IND. SECOND
UM SUQAIM THIRD

UM AL SHEIF

AL GOZE IND. FOURTH
AL SAFOUH FIRST

AL BARSHAA FIRST
AL BARSHAA THIRD
AL BAESHAA SECOND
AL SOFOUH SECOND
V. RABIE SAHRA'A
EMIRATE HILLS SECOND
AL MINA AL SEYAHI
EMIRATE HILLS FIRST
EMIRATE HILLS THIRD
RAS AL KHOR

NAD AL HAMAR

AL WARQAA FIRST

AL WARQAA SECOND
AL WARQAA THIRD
JEBEL ALI

DUBAI INVESTMENT
PARK1

NAD AL SHIBBA
RAS AL KHOR IND. FIRST

RAS AL KHOR IND.
SECOND

Part A. House
Ay dagd

Rent Value

0
0

o O o o o o o

o

o O o o o o

Cilaa gl dae

No. Of HU

o O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o » o o

o

Arabic House
Ay dad

Rent Value

0
0
406

o O o o o o o

o

o O o o o o

Cilaa gl) dae

No. Of HU

0
0

O O O o o o o o

o

o O o o o o

Part Villa
4y dal)

Rent Value

0
0
125

o O o o o o

o O

o o o o o

Silaa gl dae

No. Of HU

0
0

o O o o o o

o O

N O O o o o

P

Villa
4y datl)

Rent Value
0
0
34,669

22,142

11,142
3,375
28,796
18,817
22,502
9,634
36,640
1,560
2,156
324,138

11,235

6,130
1,422
38,066
9,451

120

Silaa gl dae

No. Of HU
0
0
231
146

111
25
205
123
149
67
299

10
2,329

74

39

338
82

Cont'd Table Code GC05-04-14 Jsaall 3 a1

i
Flat

Al dagdl)

Rent Value
0
162

15,517

65,889

36,147

7,311

2,470

10,301

67,782
5,766

394
768

Silaa gl dae

No. Of HU

1,067

330

80
16
298

1,896
100

15

": ‘1 34l) dabia

SV eliall gl
Al el gl
L s o

il )

g dgelinall 5 g8l
Yz siall
SV el

A s

Al eLs

Ll £ auall
elomall an ) 4y 8
Al @ ey) g
bl elisall
S Y O
L @l ey I3
BTV E

aall
EPNVIAERR

1ol ol )

A L6l

Js¥ et PRSP PR

L&D
SV deliall jal )

Al Aeliall Al Gl

364
365
366
367
369
372
373
375
376
382
383
388
392
393
394
411
416
421
422
423
500
598

600
612
613



(Value in 000 &3 GlL 4l )

Cont'd Table Code GC05-04-14 Jsall 3o U

i gl Alea Al Sl (S Al ci o [ 488
ST Total Of Units Others Collective Labours Camp Room/Rooms L ot} Akaiall
Ay Al Colaa gl e Ay dad Cohaa gl e Al Al i gl) dse Al Al il gl) dse Al dagdl) G gl) dse
Rent Value No. Of HU Rent Value No. Of HU Rent Value No. Of HU Rent Value No. Of HU Rent Value No. Of HU

AL GOZE IND. FIRST 4,850 18 0 0 4,850 18 0 0 0 0 S Reball 58 364
AL GOZE IND. SECOND 19,260 111 0 0 18,848 95 0 0 250 10 Ll ieluall 54 365
UM SUQAIM THIRD 51,129 415 0 0 0 0 0 0 355 16 G aiu ol 366
UM AL SHEIF 22,142 146 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 il ol 367
AL GOZE IND. FOURTH 426 5 0 0 426 5 0 0 0 0 Al Leliall 58 369
AL SAFOUH FIRST 11,142 111 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 SsY gsiall 372
AL BARSHAA FIRST 44,049 871 0 0 150 1 0 0 0 0 S syl 373
AL BARSHAA THIRD 28,796 205 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 aal il 375
AL BAESHAA SECOND 18,817 123 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Al i, 376
AL SOFOUH SECOND 22,502 149 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Ll 7 saall 382
V. RABIE SAHRA'A 75,523 1,134 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 el aall an) 4 8 383
EMIRATE HILLS SECOND 36,640 299 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Al ey O 388
AL MINA AL SEYAHI 37,707 339 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 bl cludl 392
EMIRATE HILLS FIRST 2,156 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 sl @Y g3 393
EMIRATE HILLS THIRD 324,138 2,329 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A @y 8 394
RAS AL KHOR 7,311 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 oAl G, 411
NAD AL HAMAR 13,803 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 »allx 416
AL WARQAA FIRST 10,301 298 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 SV 421
AL WARQAA SECOND 6,130 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Aol 6,4 422
AL WARQAA THIRD 1,422 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A LB, 423
JEBEL ALI 105,848 2,234 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o= ds 500
DUBAI INVESTMENT 15,257 183 0 0 40 1 0 0 0 0 JsYI il 0 aane 598
PARK1

NAD AL SHIBBA 120 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Lall s 600
RAS AL KHOR IND. FIRST 399 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 SV delall Hal o, 612
RAS AL KHOR IND. 768 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Ll Leliall 50 G, 613

SECOND



(Value in 000 a2 iYL el )

COMMUNITY

RAS AL KHOR IND. THIRD
WARSAN FIRST
WARSAN SECOND
ARABIAN RANCHES

TOTAL OF URBAN

S s

Part A. House
Aty el Gaa gl dae
Rent Value No. Of HU

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

132,941 4,093

S S
Arabic House

Aty el Glaa gl dae
Rent Value No. Of HU
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
350,340 4,277

Part Villa

Al Al Gl gl) dae
Rent Value No. Of HU

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

19,913 381

b
Villa
Al Al G gl) dae
Rent Value No. Of HU
0 0
0 0
6,455 45
5,965 42
2,010,693 14,558

Cont'd Table Code GC05-04-14 Jsaall 3 a1

i
Flat

Al dagdl)
Rent Value
19,136
28,628
0
0

6,250,414

Silaa gl dae

No. Of HU

192
420
0
0

103,218

": ‘1 34l) dabia

G Leliall a1 Gl
S s

Al sy

) il

yaal)

614
621
622
664




(Value in 000 &3 GlL 4l )

Cont'd Table Code GC05-04-14 Jsall 3o U

i gl Alea Al Sl (S Jus 8 Al ci o [ 488
ST Total Of Units Others Collective Labours Camp Room/Rooms L ot} Akaiall

Ay Al Colaa gl e Ay dad Cohaa gl e Al Al i gl) dse Al Al il gl) dse Al dagdl) G gl) dse

Rent Value No. Of HU Rent Value No. Of HU Rent Value No. Of HU Rent Value No. Of HU Rent Value No. Of HU
RAS AL KHOR IND. THIRD 19,136 192 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 BN Leliall a0 L, 614
WARSAN FIRST 28,628 420 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 SV gy 621
WARSAN SECOND 6,455 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Ll gy 622
ARABIAN RANCHES 5,965 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 dnpl aldl 664
TOTAL OF URBAN 8,884,274 127,461 612 34 107,634 379 0 0 11,727 521 sl Alaa



